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278
267
276
264
280
281
273
269
263
279
266
268
274
283
265
271
275
282
270

0:08:21
0:09:11
0:09:20
0:09:26
0:09:50
0:09:55
0:09:55
0:09:56
0:10:34
0:10:53
0:10:56
0:10:57
0:10:58
0:11:04
0:11:05
0:11:23
0:11:58
0:12:00
0:13:08
0:16:16

Corredor

MARTINA VAZQUEZ DELGADO
VALERIA VAZQUEZ DELGADO
OLIVIA DE LUCAS CABEZAS
MARTINA SORIA LLORENTE
MARIA SACRISTAN LOPEZ
JULIA ARROYO NUNEZ
MARTINA DIAZ VELASCO
CARMEN LARA GOMEZ
NOA DE LA FUENTE TORIJO
BARBARA GOMEZ GOMEZ
INES BLAS SERRADOR
NAILA FERNANDEZ RECIO
NOA MARTIN SANCHO
CRISTINA GALINDO BUTENEGRO
SARA SANCHEZ-MIGALLON RODRIGUEZ

EVA TOME MARTIN
JULIA HERNANDO VERDUGO
CARLA ALDEA MARTINEZ
VEGA SANZ VILLALOBOS
JULIA ROMO GIL

Categoria

BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF

Puesto

General

B33isarionidoeNonrwN -

Puesto
Categoria

B3PIraionidoaNoasen -

NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
NO FEDERADO
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRI-PENTA TORDESILLAS
TRIATLON PISUERGA-TRIPI
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON AVILA
TRI-PENTA TORDESILLAS
TRIATLON PISUERGA-TRIPI
TRIATLON CUELLAR
CLUB TRIATLON SORIANO
NO FEDERADO
TRIATLON PISUERGA-TRIPI



